; Data Projections, Inc CHANGE ORDER QUOTE

DATA 3700 W. Sam Houston Pkwy S.
PROJECTIONS Ste 525 I
Houston, TX 77042
Tel: 866.CALL.DPI (225.5374)
www.dataprojections.com

BILL TO SHIP TO
Company: Williamson County Company: Williamson County Date: 07/06/2022
Address: 3101 Se Inner Loop Address: 3101 Se Inner Loop Expiry Date: 07/18/2022
Ste 105 Ste 105 r.o.Ne: |
Round Rock, TX 78664 Round Rock, TX 78664 Contract No: TIPS 210101
Contact: Accounts Payable Contact: Don Heflin Sales Rep: Mark Mazac
Phone: (512) 943 1100 Phone: (512)943-1490 Phone: (512) 271 6538
TITLE
CCO-001 Podium Options
SCOPE OF WORK

DPI is providing Customer Change Order (CCO) quote for smaller model podium with storage drawer at WILCO's request.

Project Name: WILCO - AV System and Installation - ||| GCGG_ - 775 210102
Project Number: ||| | |

Project Location: Williamson County Courthouse
405 Martin Luther King Georgetown, TX 78626

Onsite Point of Contact: Don Heflin
Williamson County

Phone: 512-409-6222
Don.Heflin@wilco.org



DATA
PROJECTIONS

PART NUMBER MANUFACTURER
RK5105 AVFI

9052-2 AVFI

ORDER DATE ORDER NO. PROJECT NO.

05/31/2022 - -

Data Projections, Inc

3700 W. Sam Houston Pkwy S.
Ste 525

Houston, TX 77042

Tel: 866.CALL.DPI (225.5374)
www.dataprojections.com

DESCRIPTION

14U MOBILE RACK IDEAL SOLUTION FOR DISTANCE
EDUCATION, ELECTRONIC CLASSROOMS AND
CORPORATE TRAINING

2U SLIDING METAL DRAWER

CHANGE ORDER - PROJECT HISTORY
TITLE

CHANGE ORDER QUOTE

Qary UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

1.00 $1,085.19 $1,085.19

1.00 $195.06 $195.06
Subtotal: $1,280.25

Tax: $0.00

Total: $1,280.25

TOTAL

$150,287.78

Project Sum Prior To This CCO: $150,287.78
CCO Quote: $1,280.25

New Project Sum Including This CCO: $151,568.03

By signing this agreement, you are accepting our Terms and Conditions. This does not negate the need for a purchase order or any other
purchasing requirement which your company necessitates. Data Projections reserves the right to require a customer down payment/
deposit contingent on the creditworthiness of the customer.

This change order incorporates both TIPS #210101 and Williamson County’s contract addendum approved by the Williamson County
Commissioner’s Court on September 28, 2021. To the extent there is any conflict between this change order quote, TIPS #210101 and the

Williamson County contract addendum, the terms and conditions of the Williamson County’s contract addendum approved by the

Williamson County Commissioner’s Court on September 28, 2021 shall govern.

DPI ACCOUNT REP: __Mark Mazac
(Print Name)

BUYER:

(Print Name)

SIGNATURE: __ Mark Magac

SIGNATURE:

DATE:

DATE:

09/08/2022

Printed: 08/05/2022

Page 2 of 2





