@
' —— Data Projctions, Inc CHANGE ORDER QUOTE
3700 W. Sam Houston Pkwy S.
PROJECTIONS Ste 525 I
Houston, TX 77042
Tel: 866.CALL.DPI (225.5374)
www.dataprojections.com
BILLTO SHIP TO
Company: Williamson County Company: Williamson County Date:10/07/2022
Address: 3101 Se Inner Loop Address: 3101 Se Inner Loop Expiry Date: 10/28/2022
Ste 105 Ste 105 P.O No:178746
Round Rock, TX 78664 Round Rock, TX 78664
Contact: Accounts Payable Contact: Don Heflin Sales Rep: Mark Mazac
Phone: (512) 943 1100 Phone: (512)943-1490 Phone: (512) 271 6538
Email: accountspayable@wilco.org Email: Don.Heflin@Wilco.Org Email: nmazac@dataprojections.com
TITLE
CCO-002 BACK OFFICE FEED / SWAP OUT PODIUM
PART NUMBER MANUFACTURER DESCRIPTION Qry UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
AV-NH1 RDL RDL NETWORK TO STEREO HEADPHONE AMP 1.00 $479.90 $479.90
997-7052-00 PLANAR PCT2485 HELIUM 24" PROJECTED CAPACTIVE MULTI- 1.00 $438.27 $438.27
TOUCH LED,USB CONTROLLER
MISCELLANEOUS MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS 1.00 $92.00 $92.00
MATERIALS
INSTALLATION SERVICES
INSTALLATION 16.00 $100.00 $1,600.00
INSTALLATION SERVICES TOTAL: $1,600.00
Subtotal: $2,610.17
Tax: $0.00
Total: $2,610.17
CHANGE ORDER - HISTORY
ORDER DATE ORDER NO. PROJECT NO. TITLE TOTAL
05/31/2022 [ ] DPP-10861 WILCO - New District Courtroom - TIPS 210101 $150,287.78
09/28/2022 - DPP-10861 CCO-001 PODIUM OPTIONS $1,280.25
Sum Prior To This CCO: $151,568.03
This CCO Quote: $2,610.17
New Sum Including This CCO: $154,178.20

By signing this agreement, you are accepting our Terms and Conditions. This does not negate the need for a purchase order or any other
purchasing requirement which your company necessitates. Data Projections reserves the right to require a customer down payment/
deposit contingent on the creditworthiness of the customer.

This change order incorporates TIPS #210101 herein as if copied in full. To the extent there is any conflict between this change order quote
and TIPS #210101, the mandatory customer terms and conditions of TIPS #210101 shall govern.

Data Projections: __Mark D. Mazac SIGNATURE: ez 2. 74&234& DATE: 10/31/2022

(Print Name)

Nov 8, 2022

suyer: Bill Gravell SIGNATURE T oo et} e DATE:

(Print Name)






